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Day Date Time Meeting Body 

JANUARY 2023 

Wednesday January 11 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday January 13 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday January 25 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

FEBRUARY 2023 

Wednesday February 8 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Special Commission Meeting 

Friday February 10 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday February 22 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

MARCH 2023 

Wednesday March 8 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday March 10 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday March 22 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 
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APRIL 2023 

Wednesday April 12 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday April 14 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday April 26 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

MAY 2023 

Wednesday May 10 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday May 12 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday May 24 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

JUNE 2023 

Friday June 9 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday June 14 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Wednesday June 28 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 



 

MTC STANDING COMMITTEE / COMMISSION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2023 

Meetings occur on 2nd Wednesdays, 2nd Fridays, and 4th Wednesdays unless otherwise noted. 

P A G E  | 3 

  

Day Date Time Meeting Body 

JULY 2023 

Wednesday July 12 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday July 14 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday July 26 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

AUGUST 2023 

No regularly scheduled Committee/Commission meetings during the month of August; unless 

at the call of the Chair. 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Friday September 8 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday September 13 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Wednesday September 27 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 
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OCTOBER 2023 

Wednesday October 11 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Friday October 13 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday October 25 9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Friday November 3 
1st Friday due to 

Veteran’s Holiday 

9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday November 8 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Wednesday November 15 
3rd Wednesday due to 
Thanksgiving 

Holiday 

9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 

DECEMBER 2023 

Friday December 8 9:35 a.m. Operations Committee 

Joint MTC Planning Committee with the 

ABAG Administrative Committee 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Wednesday December 13 9:35 a.m. BATA Oversight Committee 

Administration Committee 

Programming and Allocations Committee 

Wednesday December 20 
3rd Wednesday due to 

Christmas Holiday 

9:35 a.m. Metropolitan Transportation Commission 

Bay Area Toll Authority 

Bay Area Headquarters Authority 

Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority 
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COMMITTEE / COMMISSION CLERKS 

Mr. Fred Castro 

Phone: (415) 820-7913 

Email: fcastro@bayareametro.gov 

Ms. Wally Charles 

Phone: (415) 820-7993 

Email: wcharles@bayareametro.gov 

Ms. Martha Silver 

Phone: (415) 778-6693 

Email: msilver@bayareametro.gov 

Ms. Kimberly Ward 

Phone: (415) 778-5367 

Email: kward@bayareametro.gov 

 


